“Achievement for Al

BETHALTO COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #8

Dr. Jill Griffin, Superintendent of Schools

2017-2018 School Calendar

Monday August 14, 2017 District Institute No School
Tuesday August 15, 2017 District Institute No School
Wednesday August 16, 2017 First Day of School
Monday September 4, 2017 Labor Day No School
Friday September 22, 2017 School Improvement Early Dismissal
Friday September 29, 2017 Monthly Report 32 Days
Friday October 6, 2017 District Institute Day No School
Monday October 9, 2017 Columbus Day No School
Friday October 20, 2017 School Improvement Day Early Dismissal
Friday October 20, 2017 End of 1* Quarter 45 Days
Tuesday October 24, 2017 Parent Teacher Conferences
Thursday October 26, 2017 Parent Teacher Conferences
Tuesday October 31, 2017 Monthly Report 20 Days
Wednesday November 22, 2017 Fall Break No School
Thursday November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving No School
Friday November 24, 2017 Fall Break No School
Thursday November 30, 2017 Monthly Report 19 Days
Wednesday December 20, 2017 Monthly Report 14 Days
Wednesday December 20, 2017 School Improvement Day Early Dismissal
Wednesday December 20, 2017 End of 2™ Quarter 85 Days
Wednesday December 20, 2017 End of 1 Semester 85 Days
Christmas Vacation: Thursday, December 21, 2017 — Tuesday, January 2, 2018 — No School

Wednesday January 3, 2018 Classes Resume
Monday January 15, 2018 Martin Luther King Jr. Day No School
Wednesday January 31, 2018 Monthly Report 20 Days
Thursday February 15, 2018 Parent Teacher Conferences Early Dismissal
Friday February 16, 2018 District Institute Day No School
Monday February 19, 2018 President’s Day No School
Wednesday February 28, 2018 Monthly Report 18 Days
Friday March 9, 2018 School Improvement Day Early Dismissal
Friday March 9, 2018 End of 3" Quarter 130 Days
Tuesday March 27,2018 Monthly Report 19 Days

Spring Break: Wednesday, March 28, 2018 — Tuesday, April, 3, 2018 — No School
Monday April 30, 2018 Monthly Report 19 Days
Friday May 4, 2018 School Improvement Day Early Dismissal
Friday May 18, 2018 School Improvement Day Early Dismissal
Friday May 18, 2018 End of 4th Quarter 175 Days
Friday May 18, 2018 End of 2nd Semester 175 Days
Friday May 18, 2018 Monthly Report 14 Days
Saturday May 19, 2018 2018 Commencement Ceremony

6 Emergency Days: May 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, and 29, 2018 — 182 Days

Monday May 28, 2018 ‘ Memorial Day No School

***calendar is subject to change***

“Achievement for All”




